Aniket Talati is the Independent Director of the company. He has over 10 years of experience as a qualified
chartered accountant.

Key Managerial Personnel

Chirag Kothari is the Chief Financial Officer of the company. He has 15 years of experience in the finance sector. He
has been associated with the Company since March 2006 and was previously serving as the head of account and
finance, responsible for the financing and accounting functions of the Prudent Group.

Dhavalkumar Ghetia is the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the company. He has approximately 5
years of experience in the field of corporate law and secretarial matters.

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer for Sale by the Selling Shareholders Upto 8,549,340 Equity Shares

Wagner ς The Selling Shareholder Upto 8,281,340 Equity Shares

Shirish Patel ς The  Selling Shareholder Upto   268,000 Equity Shares

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Prudent Corporate Advisory Services Ltd

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of Shares
offered̂

Post-offer

Number of
Equity Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Number of
Equity
Shares

% of Total
Equity
Share

Capital
Promoter  17,952,250 43.36%  17,952,250 43.36%

Promoter Group 5,559,150 13.43%  5,559,150 13.43%

Total for Promoter & Promoter Gr 23,511,400 56.78% - 23,511,400 56.78%

Public ς Selling Shareholders 17,866,680 43.15% 8,549,340 9,317,340 22.50%

Public - Other 28,600 0.07%  8,577,940 20.72%

Total for Public Shareholders 17,895,280 43.22% 8,549,340 17,895,280 43.22%

Total Equity Share Capital  41,406,680 100.00% 8,549,340 41,406,680 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Prudent Corporate Advisory Services Limited (“Prudent Corporate”) is an independent retail wealth management
services group in India and is amongst the top mutual fund distributors in terms of average assets under
management (“AAUM”) and commission received. They offers a technology enabled, comprehensive investment
and financial services platform with end-to-end solutions critical for financial products distribution and presence
across both online and offline channels. They grew faster among national distributors (amongst the top 10 mutual
fund distributors) in terms of commission and AAUM with a CAGR of 34.4% and 32.5% respectively for the 5 year